
[

226

326

426

526

626 72
6

82
6

92
6

10
26

11
26

125

225

325

425

525

625 72
5

82
5

92
5

10
25

11
25

12
25

124

224

324

424

524

624 72
4

82
4

92
4

10
24

11
24

12
24

123

223

323

423

523

623 72
3

82
3

92
3

10
23

11
23

12
23

122

222

322

422

522

622 72
2

82
2

92
2

10
22

11
22

12
22

a

121

221

321

421

521

621 72
1

82
1

92
1

10
21

11
21

12
21

120

220

320

420

520

620 72
0

82
0

92
0

10
20

11
20

12
20

119

219

319

419

519

619 71
9

81
9

91
9

10
19

11
19

12
19

118

218

318

418

518

618 71
8

81
8

91
8

10
18

11
18

12
18

117

217

317

417

517

617 71
7

81
7

91
7

10
17

11
17

12
17

116

216

316

416

516

616 71
6

81
6

91
6

10
16

11
16

12
16

115

215

315

415

515 81
5

91
5

10
15

11
15

12
15

114

214

314

414

514 81
4

91
4

10
14

11
14

12
14

TREE

113

213

313

413

513 81
3

91
3

10
13

11
13

12
13

112

212

312

412

512 81
2

91
2

10
12

11
12

12
12

111

211

311

411

511

611 71
1

81
1

91
1

10
11

11
11

12
11

110

210

310

410

510

610 71
0

81
0

91
0

10
10

11
10

12
10

109

209

309

409

509

609 70
9

80
9

90
9

10
09

11
09

12
09

108

208

308

408

508

608 70
8

Jo
hn

 8
08

90
8

10
08

11
08

12
08

107

207

307

407

507

607 70
7

##
##

90
7

10
07

11
07

12
07

106

206

306

406

506

606 70
6

##
##

90
6

10
06

11
06

12
06

105

205

305

405

505

605 70
5

##
##

90
5

10
05

11
05

12
05

104

204

304

404

504

604 70
4

##
##

90
4

10
04

11
04

12
04

103

203

303

403

503

603 70
3

##
##

90
3

W
lil

la
m

 1
00

3

11
03

12
03

102

202

302

402

502

602 70
2

80
2

90
2

10
02

11
02

12
02

201

301

401

501

601 70
1

80
1

90
1

10
01

11
01

12
01

527

627 72
7

82
7

92
7

10
27

11
27

12
27

72
8

82
8

92
8

10
28

11
28

12
28

Available Unpaid Infant Monument Cremains 92
9

10
29

11
29

12
29

12
30

Kilkelley

Kilkelley
Ivory

Larry

Belushko
Ruggiero

Michael

Rana

O
'N
eil

Troso
M
cIsaac

G
odfrey

Patrick

Kelsey
Angus

Troso

Dennis

W
alshEdward

Begin

Edgar

D
rewBTG

H
ildebrandt

M
cKenna

Sullivan

John

Beland

Marc

SechristVES

JFS

U
hlm

an

MFU
MLU

G
ibson

Timothy
H
udon

Thomas

Cathcart
StoverCindy

W
olf

Naydeen
Barbara

W
orthy

Frank

H
in

ck
le

y

AHIII

Yvonne

AHJr

Pa
te

v Debra

Carmella

FPL

Ke
lle
y
La
vo
ie

Pe
tt
in
gi
ll
M
or
an
d Arlene

W
as
su
ng Pamela

G
at
zi
m
os

H
ar
t WH

Lu
ke
r

M
al
le
y Rosina

Br
oo

ks

James

Re
te
lle Katharine

L'
Ec
uy
er

Pi
cc
ol
o

To
dd

M
os
ko
w
itz

AM
BM

Tu
rn
bu

llJosephine

M
og
e

David

Cr
os
s

Peter

Ro
y

JJBarnaby

GW

Si
ng
le
y

WS

Pe
pp

in
Le
cl
ai
re

M
ar
ci
nk

ow
sk
i

Edwin

Br
ac
ke
tt Susan

M
al
et
te

Nancy

Brenda

Ea
st
er

Steven
EE

W
ill
ia
m
s

Floyd Jr.

D
ec
at
o

Ke
nn

ey

James

Ro
ul
ea
u

Alfred

Br
un

el
le

El
ija

h

W
oo

d

Rita

Condon
G
osselin

D
uncanson

Donna

William

SchieboutDeborah

Currier
Lastow

ka
Bellem

ore

Roger

Felton

Matthew

Caulfield

Arthur

Pom
brioErica

H
ennas

James

Chiasson

Maurice

CurranDonna

H
anning

Dorothy

FrenchNorma

Sim
eoneJonathan

Canillas
Bilodeau

Leo

Reynolds

D
uty

Patricia
Duty

G
oldenAiden

Pavone

Jason

Joseph

Michael

Iannacone

Alfred

George

Almeda

Pollard

Jacqueline
Briana

GP

Paradise

Gerald

Snow

Warren

Bailey

James

Carolyn

Co
ro
ni
s

Thomas

Elaine

Bu
rk
e

Joshua

Bernadette

D
ud

as
h

Michelle

Frances

Mike

M
cC
la
ry

Ernest

Fa
rn
um

Robert

Bu
rk
e

John Jr.

John Sr.

Br
ee
se

EOB

M
ar
ch
es
e

Pasquale

W
he
el
oc
k
M
at
th
ew

CB

Zi
ss
ul
is

Jackson

M
cK
en

ne

SM

Lo
m
ba
rd

NL

Ra
ym

on
d

DF KP
MF

D
ex
te
r

Robert

Margaret

W
ag
ne

r

Jane

Ry
an

Fr
as
er

Edgar

Beverly

Le
ar
y

Mary

Re
in
ke

Julie

D
ud

as
h

MD

M
ur
ra
y

Richard

La
Ro

cc
a

Ernest

H
ag
m
an

/H
ur
d

D
L/
SH

Sm
ith Bryan

G
re
go
ry Christina

Ac
ke
rs
on Rosa

Sm
ith

Julia

Vi
rt
ue

William

Patricia

St
on

e
Vi
rt
ue

Ki
ng
st
on

George

W
oo

d

M.Greenfield

Su
re
tt
e

Robert

Paul

W
at
ki
ns

Louis

Lucas

Roberta
Shields

Louise

RB
LB

L'
Ec

uy
er

Norman

Eric

Marvene

Betty

Be
rr
ig
an

Carol

M
V

Sean
Moran

RocheleauDiane

Patch

Michelle

NB

M
cM

enem
y

Anthony

Hold for 
Rocheleau

JoAnne
Fa
lc
o

Constance

Joan

James

DB

Theresa

DanielBarbara

DW

Agnes

Madeline

Le
Fa
bv
re

Yvette

Robert

John

Betty


